
 

 

REV 3/22/19 JCB                                                                               1                                                                        NM-3 CONSENT   

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

 

(first) (middle) (last) 

(last) (middle) (first) 

(Minor’s current legal name you wish to change) 

Code: 1475 
Name: _________________________ 
Address: _________________________ 
 ___________________________________ 
Telephone: _________________________ 
Email: _________________________ 
Self-Represented Litigant 
 

 
 
 
 
 

IN THE FAMILY DIVISION 
 

OF THE SECOND JUDICIAL DISTRICT COURT OF THE STATE OF NEVADA 
 

IN AND FOR THE COUNTY OF WASHOE 
 
 
 
 
 
 
In the Matter of the Change of Name of: 
 
 
 
______________________________________.    Case No. ______________________ 
  
                Dept. No. _____________ 
 
 

A Minor.         
__________________________________________/ 
 

 
 
 

CONSENT TO MINOR NAME CHANGE 
 
 
 

I am at least 14 years old and consent to have my name changed from 

________________________ ________________________ _________________________ 

 

to:  

________________________ ________________________ _________________________. 

  



 

 

REV 3/22/19 JCB                                                                               2                                                                        NM-3 CONSENT   

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

 

I request that the Petition for Minor Name Change be granted.  

 

This document does not contain the personal information of any person as defined by NRS 

603A.040.  

 

 I declare under penalty of perjury under the law of the State of Nevada that the foregoing is true 

and correct. * 

(The below information is for the minor) 

 

Date: _________________   Signature:  _______________________________________ 

         Printed Name: ____________________________________ 

         Address: _________________________________________ 

         Telephone Number: ________________________________ 

         Email: ___________________________________________ 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
* The penalty for willfully making a false statement under penalty of perjury is a minimum of 1 
year, and a maximum of 4 years in prison, in addition to a fine of not more than $5,000.00.  
N.R.S. § 199.145. 


	Case No: 
	Dept No: 
	Date: 
	Your Name: 
	Your Address 1: 
	Your Address 2: 
	Your Telephone: 
	Your Email: 
	Minor's current legal name: 
	Minor's current first name: 
	Minor's current middle name: 
	Minor's current last name: 
	Desired first name: 
	Desired middle name: 
	Desired last name: 
	Minor's Printed Name: 
	Minor's Address: 
	Minor's Telephone Number: 
	Minor's Email: 


