1	Code:	1475		
2	Name: Address:			
3	Telephone:		-	
4	Email: Self-Represe	ented Litigant	-	
5				
6				
7				
8	IN THE FAMILY DIVISION			
9	OF THE SECOND JUDICIAL DISTRICT COURT OF THE STATE OF NEVADA			
10		IN AND FOR T	HE COUNTY OF WASHOE	
11				
12				
13	In the Matter of the Change of Name of:			
14				
15			Case No	
16	(Minor's c	urrent legal name you wish to change)	Dept. No	
17	A Minor.			
18	/			
19				
20	CONSENT TO MINOR NAME CHANGE			
21				
22				
23	I am at least 14 years old and consent to have my name changed from			
24		(first)	(middle)	(last)
25	4			
26	to:			
27 28		(first)	(middle)	(last)
	REV 3/22/19 JC	В	1	NM-3 CONSENT

1	I request that the Petition for Minor Name Change be granted.		
2			
3	This document does not contain the personal information of any person as defined by NRS		
4	603A.040.		
5			
6	I declare under penalty of perjury under the law of the State of Nevada that the foregoing is true		
7	and correct. *		
8	(The below information is for the minor)		
9			
10	Date:     Signature:		
11	Printed Name:		
12	Address:		
13	Telephone Number:		
14	Email:		
15			
16			
17			
18			
19			
20			
21			
22			
23			
24			
25			
26			
27	* The penalty for willfully making a false statement under penalty of perjury is a minimum of 1		
28	year, and a maximum of 4 years in prison, in addition to a fine of not more than \$5,000.00. N.R.S. § 199.145.		